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131111 TANAH      14,133,008,000                 0                 0      14,133,008,000            9,052                   0             9,052                  0

2.01.01.01.002 Tanah Bangunan Rumah Negara Golongan II       1,148,310,000                 0                 0       1,148,310,000              400                   0               400                  0M2

2.01.01.04.001 Tanah Bangunan Kantor Pemerintah      12,984,698,000                 0                 0      12,984,698,000            8,652                   0             8,652                  0M2

132111 PERALATAN DAN MESIN       1,365,908,245                54                 0       1,650,708,245              581         284,800,000               635                  0

3.02.01.01.003 Station Wagon         178,915,734                 0                 0         178,915,734                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor          62,795,000                 0                 0          62,795,000                5                   0                 5                  0Unit

3.05.01.01.001 Mesin Ketik Manual Portable (11-13 Inci)             630,799                 0                 0             630,799                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator               9,000                 0                 0               9,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.007 Mesin Fotocopy Folio          22,400,000                 0                 0          22,400,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal             169,406                 2                 0          55,969,406                1          55,800,000                 3                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu          30,347,292                 4                 0          55,447,292               29          25,100,000                33                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi             100,000                 0                 0             100,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi          33,481,564                 5                 0          47,981,564               19          14,500,000                24                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas             318,934                 0                 0             318,934                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.001 Tabung Pemadam Api                   0                 7                 0           9,450,000                0           9,450,000                 7                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama           1,006,766                 0                 0           1,006,766                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.010 White Board               8,869                 0                 0               8,869                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.048 LCD Projector/Infocus                   0                 1                 0           7,400,000                0           7,400,000                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.080 Mesin Antrian          10,000,000                 0                 0          10,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu         108,029,755                 5                 0         125,529,755               95          17,500,000               100                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal          92,134,661                15                 0         124,434,661              128          32,300,000               143                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu           9,884,692                 0                 0           9,884,692               25                   0                25                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice          27,757,159                 0                 0          27,757,159                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu             151,206                 0                 0             151,206               18                   0                18                  0Buah
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3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer           1,578,000                 0                 0           1,578,000                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.011 Tempat Tidur Kayu             105,629                 0                 0             105,629                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.014 Meja Resepsionis           5,554,800                 0                 0           5,554,800                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.017 Sketsel              55,804                 0                 0              55,804                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.020 Kursi Fiber Glas/Plastik          29,218,270                 0                 0          29,218,270               25                   0                25                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.999 Meubelair Lainnya          30,900,000                 0                 0          30,900,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik           1,391,881                 0                 0           1,391,881               12                   0                12                  0Buah

3.05.02.03.001 Mesin Penghisap Debu/Vacuum Cleaner             107,051                 0                 0             107,051                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split          88,903,921                 4                 0         107,603,921               16          18,700,000                20                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin           1,927,282                 0                 0           1,927,282               16                   0                16                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.001 Radio             302,937                 0                 0             302,937                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi          26,372,400                 0                 0          26,372,400                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.005 Amplifier              70,345                 0                 0              70,345                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker             377,000                 0                 0             377,000                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.008 Sound System             600,000                 1                 0          10,550,000                1           9,950,000                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.013 Megaphone              41,455                 0                 0              41,455                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.026 Lambang Garuda Pancasila              96,000                 0                 0              96,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.027 Gambar Presiden/Wakil Presiden              50,000                 0                 0              50,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera           3,582,200                 2                 0           6,582,200                6           3,000,000                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.034 Tangga Aluminium             275,000                 0                 0             275,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.035 Kaca Hias             330,000                 0                 0             330,000                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.036 Dispenser             800,000                 0                 0             800,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.037 Mimbar/Podium           3,052,300                 0                 0           3,052,300                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.038 Gucci             119,580                 0                 0             119,580                3                   0                 3                  0Buah
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3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi           4,732,214                 0                 0           4,732,214                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.058 Gordyin/Kray          49,847,219                 0                 0          49,847,219                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.060 Asbak Tinggi           1,196,000                 0                 0           1,196,000                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.078 Bingkai Foto           3,815,000                 0                 0           3,815,000               25                   0                25                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.080 Bracket Standing Peralatan           3,126,800                 0                 0           3,126,800                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.048 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)          20,254,000                 0                 0          20,254,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.091 Digital LED Running Text                   0                 1                 0           5,700,000                0           5,700,000                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.001 Telephone (PABX)             804,779                 0                 0             804,779                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile             393,154                 0                 0             393,154                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.07.005 Finger Printer Time and Attandance Acces Control

System

          5,875,000                 0                 0           5,875,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.07.01.01.097 Lemari Obat (Kaca)             250,000                 0                 0             250,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.08.03.02.039 Serial Scanner/Printer          10,843,050                 0                 0          10,843,050                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit         205,134,093                 0                 0         205,134,093               33                   0                33                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top         164,208,700                 7                 0         249,608,700               14          85,400,000                21                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.999 Personal Komputer Lainnya          29,800,000                 0                 0          29,800,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          27,670,384                 0                 0          27,670,384               16                   0                16                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.004 Scanner (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          16,100,000                 0                 0          16,100,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.001 Server          39,527,250                 0                 0          39,527,250                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.002 Router           8,361,000                 0                 0           8,361,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.19.01.02.001 Alat Tenis Meja              16,910                 0                 0              16,910                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

133111 GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN       6,209,433,000                 0                 0       6,432,683,000                6         223,250,000                 6                  0

4.01.01.01.001 Bangunan Gedung Kantor Permanen       4,468,954,000                 0                 0       4,468,954,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.01.02.001 Bangunan Gudang Tertutup Permanen         983,755,000                 0                 0         983,755,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit
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4.01.01.08.001 Bangunan Gedung Tempat Ibadah Permanen          95,622,000                 0                 0          95,622,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.02.02.007 Rumah Negara Golongan II Tipe C Permanen         374,074,000                 0                 0         374,074,000                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

4.04.01.04.001 Pagar Permanen         287,028,000                 0                 0         510,278,000                1         223,250,000                 1                  0Unit

135121 ASET TETAP LAINNYA          34,568,680                 0                 0          34,568,680              838                   0               838                  0

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi          34,568,680                 0                 0          34,568,680              838                   0               838                  0Buah

166112 ASET TETAP YANG TIDAK DIGUNAKAN          53,389,091                 0                 0          53,389,091              350                   0               350                  0

3.05.01.01.001 Mesin Ketik Manual Portable (11-13 Inci)             739,445                 0                 0             739,445               10                   0                10                  0Buah

3.05.01.01.003 Mesin Ketik Manual Langewagon (18-27 Inci)             216,549                 0                 0             216,549                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator              39,000                 0                 0              39,000                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.007 Mesin Fotocopy Folio           3,826,572                 0                 0           3,826,572                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu              34,080                 0                 0              34,080                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi             264,633                 0                 0             264,633                9                   0                 9                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.004 Rak Kayu                 120                 0                 0                 120                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi           1,349,583                 0                 0           1,349,583               11                   0                11                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama           1,047,850                 0                 0           1,047,850                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.999 Perkakas Kantor Lainnya             149,475                 0                 0             149,475                3                   0                 3                  0

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu              67,563                 0                 0              67,563                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal           4,422,504                 0                 0           4,422,504              100                   0               100                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu             192,124                 0                 0             192,124               21                   0                21                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu              49,241                 0                 0              49,241                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             175,335                 0                 0             175,335                7                   0                 7                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin           1,301,857                 0                 0           1,301,857               18                   0                18                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi           1,018,217                 0                 0           1,018,217                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.021 Tustel              31,888                 0                 0              31,888                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
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3.05.02.06.024 Timbangan Barang               8,822                 0                 0               8,822                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.048 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)           2,068,000                 0                 0           2,068,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone             470,000                 0                 0             470,000                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.10.01.01.003 Local Area Network (LAN)           5,032,340                 0                 0           5,032,340                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit           4,509,508                 0                 0           4,509,508                4                   0                 4                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top          12,000,000                 0                 0          12,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          13,175,385                 0                 0          13,175,385                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi           1,199,000                 0                 0           1,199,000              119                   0               119                  0Buah

TOTAL      21,796,307,016      22,304,357,016        508,050,000                   0

Dra. Hj. MUSTININGSIH, SH
NIP. 19630728 198509 2 001

Penanggung Jawab UAKPB

KENDAL,  31  Desember  2018

SEKRETARIS


